Meeting Date:
Sponsor(s):
Type:

Title:

Office of the Chicago ity [
Clerk

Office of the City Clerk

Or2012-71

City Council Document Tracking Sheet

1/18/2012
Burke, Edward M. (14}
Order

Payment of hospital and medical expenses of
Police/Firefighters injured in line of duty

Committee(s) Assignment: Committee on Finance



FINANCE MEETNG OF JANUARY 18, 2012

HOSPITAL AND MEDICAL ESPENSES OF INJURED
POLICE QOFFICERS AND FIREFIGHTERS

Submitied herewith are payments covering hospital and medical expenses of the Police and/or
the Fire Departinents. injured in their performance of Duty which have been approved by the

respective Departments.

POLICE “B7-- 42

AT - 723
FIRE B3
“AT .. 159

O!}_IARE L(B’? —

(ﬂA?? _—

Total Amount Involved 927

$94,194.78

$753,528.54

$67.95

£218,823.40

$1,066,614.67



Police & Fire Third-Party Orders

City Of Chicago

Incident Date Claimant Rank Assigned to Unit Insured Total Paid
Insured Name1: City Of Chicago Fire
05/22/2000 Mcelroy, David B 00481 City Of Chicago Fire $58.11
05/22/2000 Mcelroy, David B . 00481 City Of Chicago Fire $6 50
05/22/2000 Mcelray, David B 0o4a1 City Of Chicago Fire $3.34
Claim Total Amount
3 $67.95
Insured Name1: City Of Chicago Police
07/04/2008 Waithall, Markus K P 00003 City Of Chicago Police $1,090.00
01/20/2009 VIVERITO, VINCENT City Of Chicago Police $8,500 00
06/15/2008 Susa, Tina P 00D16 City Of Chicago Police $4,923 80
11/01/2007 Steele, Roberta D P 00005 City Of Chicago Police $1,468 0D
01/28/1998 Roszak, Rose M P 00014 City Of Chicago Police $1,042 58
06/06/1988 Phillips, Susan P 00004 City Of Chicaga Police $0 45
06/06/1988 Phithps, Susan P 00004 City Of Chicago Police $82.97
06/06/1988 Phiflips, Susan P 00004 City Of Chicago Police %6 50
11/25/1984 Overton, Susan P P 00019 Csty Of Chicago Police $3,696 00
11/25/1984 Overton, Susan P P 00019 City Of Chicago Police $116.05
11/25/1984 Overton, Susan P P 00019 City Of Chicago Palice $6 50
11/25/1984 Overton, Susan P P 00019 City Of Chicago Police $1,257 26
1111572007 Nowik, John P 00014 City Of Chicago Police $1,818 16
06/07/2003 Nelson, Richard L. P 0co13 City Of Chicago Police $0 86
06/07/2003 Nelson, Richard L P 00013 City Of Chicago Police $3384
06/07/2003 Nelson, Richard L P 00013 City Of Chicago Folice $6.50
11/15/2008 Miller Jr, Ronnie P 00018 City Of Chicago Police $10,000 00
03/07/2002 Merriweather, Sheila A P 00005 City Of Chicago Police $125
03/07/2002 Merrweather, Sheila A P 00005 City Of Chicago Police $6.50
03/07/2002 Merriweather, Sheila A P 00005 City Of Chicago Police $48.88
u3/07/2002 Merrweather, Sheila A P aoo0s City Of Chicago Police $1,733.21
07/15/1995 Manno, Samuel Jr. P 00025 City Of Chicago Police $9.40
11/27/2008 MENA, ARTURO City Of Chicago Police $3,984 98

City Of Chicago - Confidential

Page 1of 2



Incident Date Claimant Rank Assigned to Unit Insured Total Paid
07/26/2009 MCGUIRE, KERRY L 9161 017 City Of Chicago Police $4,100.83
07/05/2003 Greer, Howard T P oooo8 City Of Chicago Police $1,791.65
06/09/2008 Ghusain, Kassim R P 00001 City Of Chicage Police $9,612.72
04/22/2006 Eigenbauer, Robert P 00014 City Of Chicago Police $176.17
04/22/2006 Eigenbauer, Robert P 00014 City Of Chicago Police $6.50
07/21/2007 Deraedt, Craig A P 00016 City Of Chicago Police $1,044.82
0712112007 Deraed!, Craig A P aocD16 City Of Chicago Police $1,091.74
09/05/1987 Crowley, James P 00002 City Of Chicago Pelice $138.30
09/05/1987 Crowley, James P 00002 City Of Chicago Police $15,243.63
D5/06/2003 Buczko-Lunk, Kelly P 00012 City Of Chicago Police $6.50
08/15/2002 Brumley, Cedric P 00004 City Of Chicage Police 54 844 24
08/15/2002 Brumley, Cednc P 00004 City Of Chicago Police $3.455 62
08/15/2002 Brumiey, Cedrig P 00004 City Of Chicago Police $4,705.50
08/15/2002 Brumiey, Cedri P 00004 City Of Chicago Police $4,191.35
08/15/2002 Brumtey, Cedric P 00004 City Of Chicago Police $4,733.64
08/15/2002 Brumley, Cedric P 00004 City Of Chicago Police $1.431.39
12/31/1995 Benigno, Lisa P 00010 City Of Chicago Police $19.22
12/31/1995 Benigno, Lisa P 00010 City Of Chicago Police %6.50
12/31/1995 Benigno, Lisa P ooD10 City Of Chicago Police $751.77

Claim Total Amount

42 $94,194 78

Clam Total  Amount

45 $94,262.73

City Of Chicago - Confidential

Page 2 of 2



